
Radrennbahn Andreasried Erfurt
Rundenprotokoll 3000m MV

BDR Sichtungsrennen
28.-29.06.08

Thüringer Radsportverband
Jugend

64 27
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 21,192 250 m 20,775

500 m 17,299 00:38,491 500 m 16,349 00:37,124
750 m 17,341 00:55,832 750 m 17,326 00:54,450

1000 m 16,870 01:12,702 1000 m 18,111 01:12,561
1250 m 17,077 01:29,779 1250 m 18,233 01:30,794
1500 m 18,010 01:47,789 1500 m 18,529 01:49,323
1750 m 18,528 02:06,317 1750 m 18,195 02:07,518

2000 m 17,846 02:24,163 2000 m 18,702 02:26,220
2250 m 17,243 02:41,406 2250 m 18,343 02:44,563
2500 m 17,292 02:58,698 2500 m 18,639 03:03,202
2750 m 17,884 03:16,582 2750 m 18,121 03:21,323
3000 m 17,479 03:34,061 3000 m 18,065 03:39,388

38 48
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 20,649 250 m 20,949

500 m 16,475 00:37,124 500 m 17,299 00:38,248
750 m 17,981 00:55,105 750 m 17,963 00:56,211

1000 m 17,836 01:12,941 1000 m 18,808 01:15,019
1250 m 19,095 01:32,036 1250 m 18,785 01:33,804
1500 m 19,296 01:51,332 1500 m 18,662 01:52,466

1750 m 19,135 02:10,467 1750 m 18,643 02:11,109

2000 m 19,790 02:30,257 2000 m 18,729 02:29,838
2250 m 18,901 02:49,158 2250 m 19,069 02:48,907
2500 m 19,560 03:08,718 2500 m 19,051 03:07,958
2750 m 19,169 03:27,887 2750 m 18,635 03:26,593
3000 m 17,418 03:45,305 3000 m 18,751 03:44,644

19 54
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 21,073 250 m 21,415

500 m 16,474 00:37,547 500 m 16,786 00:38,201
750 m 17,190 00:54,737 750 m 17,010 00:55,211

1000 m 17,440 01:12,177 1000 m 17,803 01:13,014
1250 m 18,139 01:30,316 1250 m 18,014 01:31,028
1500 m 18,232 01:48,548 1500 m 18,156 01:49,184

1750 m 18,564 02:07,112 1750 m 18,520 02:07,704

2000 m 18,581 02:25,693 2000 m 18,812 02:26,516
2250 m 18,721 02:44,414 2250 m 18,706 02:45,222
2500 m 18,569 03:02,983 2500 m 18,964 03:04,186
2750 m 18,291 03:21,274 2750 m 19,408 03:23,594
3000 m 17,848 03:39,122 3000 m 19,478 03:43,072

1 67
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 21,674 250 m 20,736

500 m 16,890 00:38,564 500 m 16,084 00:36,820
750 m 17,077 00:55,641 750 m 16,305 00:53,125

1000 m 17,206 01:12,847 1000 m 17,209 01:10,334
1250 m 17,440 01:30,287 1250 m 17,466 01:27,800
1500 m 17,629 01:47,916 1500 m 17,310 01:45,110

1750 m 17,834 02:05,750 1750 m 17,436 02:02,546

2000 m 18,013 02:23,763 2000 m 18,223 02:20,769
2250 m 17,821 02:41,584 2250 m 18,133 02:38,902
2500 m 17,568 02:59,152 2500 m 17,580 02:56,482
2750 m 17,517 03:16,669 2750 m 17,261 03:13,743
3000 m 17,470 03:34,139 3000 m 17,971 03:31,714
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Thüringen Brandenburg

NRW Rheinland-Pfalz
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Baden Thüringen

Berlin
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Radrennbahn Andreasried Erfurt
Rundenprotokoll 3000m MV

BDR Sichtungsrennen
28.-29.06.08

Thüringer Radsportverband
Jugend

22 37
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 21,360 250 m 22,776 37:26,400

500 m 16,711 00:38,071 500 m 16,959 00:39,735
750 m 17,346 00:55,417 750 m 16,902 00:56,637

1000 m 17,597 01:13,014 1000 m 17,317 01:13,954
1250 m 17,568 01:30,582 1250 m 18,189 01:32,143
1500 m 18,261 01:48,843 1500 m 17,859 01:50,002

1750 m 18,912 02:07,755 1750 m 18,124 02:08,126

2000 m 18,463 02:26,218 2000 m 17,846 02:25,972
2250 m 18,489 02:44,707 2250 m 18,016 02:43,988
2500 m 19,568 03:04,275 2500 m 18,087 03:02,075
2750 m 19,015 03:23,290 2750 m 17,417 03:19,492
3000 m 19,268 03:42,558 3000 m 17,672 03:37,164

19,439

9 75
Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit Strecke Rd.Zeit Fahrzeit

250 m 21,015 250 m 20,881

500 m 15,932 00:36,947 500 m 16,974 00:37,855
750 m 16,830 00:53,777 750 m 16,038 00:53,893

1000 m 18,179 01:11,956 1000 m 17,390 01:11,283
1250 m 18,053 01:30,009 1250 m 17,237 01:28,520
1500 m 18,595 01:48,604 1500 m 17,468 01:45,988

1750 m 19,139 02:07,743 1750 m 17,590 02:03,578

2000 m 19,218 02:26,961 2000 m 17,602 02:21,180
2250 m 19,224 02:46,185 2250 m 17,655 02:38,835
2500 m 18,931 03:05,116 2500 m 17,178 02:56,013
2750 m 18,767 03:23,883 2750 m 17,502 03:13,515
3000 m 18,271 03:42,154 3000 m 17,928 03:31,803

NRWBrandenburg
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Bayern Württemberg

6.
L

au
f 

Z
ie

lg
er

ad
e

6.
L

au
f 

G
eg

en
g

er
ad

e

12.07.2008 - 22:19 Uhr Seite 2


